Trofeo Borgo San Donnino

MJ

1 CIATI FABIO
2 LISE'ENRICO
3 DEL BONO FRANCESCO
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M-PTS

CACACI MICHELE
CONFORTI SIMONE
PEGOIANI MATTEO
MARCHIO FABIO
CIOBANU CRISTIAN
BARONCHELLI MATTEO
CARENZI MANUELE

M35

LYAZALI ADIL

LOTTICI IVAN
IAPELLA OMAR

DI CASTRI MARCELLO
AVAGLIANO ANTONIO
MELLI LUCA

BELLI SIMONE
ALIANI ADRIANO
BARBAROTTI SIMONE

M40

MARRANGONE EMANUEL
BOSI GIORGIO

BARATTA FRANCO
GENCHI ANDREA
OSSIPRANDI STEFANO
SCAGLIA CARLO
D'ONOFRIO PAOLO
CARLONI ANDREA
GANDINI GIUSEPPE
MOSCHETTI ALESSANDRO

M45

SCAGLIARINI LUIGI
GUARESCHI GIOVANNI
ROSSI MICHELE
VALENTI PAOLO
ADAMI ROBERTO
FAGANDINI LUIGI
MARANI ALBERTO

M50

ABOU EL WAFA ABDEL ILLAH

TUCCI FELICE
BARIGAZZI MARCO

EL MADIOUNI ABDELLAH
BROZZ| ALESSANDRO

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
C.U.S. PARMA
C.U.S. PARMA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
C.U.S. PARMA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
C.U.S. PARMA

G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA

ATLETICA MANARA

G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

ASDC IL CASTELLO RUNNING

G.S. TOCCALMATTO
CRAL TEP SEZ. ATLETICA
G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA

G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

TRC - TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C.
CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

C.U.S. PARMA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

tem po
00:35:50
00:37:28
00:39:14

tem po
00:31:25
00:33:04
00:34:05
00:34:20
00:34:45
00:48:41
00:49:02

tem po
00:31:33
00:35:18
00:36:40
00:36:50
00:36:59
00:38:18
00:39:52
00:39:55
00:45:53

tem po
00:33:43
00:35:49
00:36:02
00:36:36
00:37:04
00:39:23
00:40:50
00:43:27
00:43:57
00:46:37

tem po
00:36:07
00:36:09
00:36:41
00:36:45
00:36:52
00:41:55
00:43:43

tem po
00:33:00
00:34:05
00:36:54
00:36:58
00:37:01
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40
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50
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35
26
25
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17
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M55

MIACOLA GUIDO

DE RENSIS FABIO
OTTOBONI LUCIANO
GIAMPIETRI STEFANO
DI GIUSEPPE PIETRO
BENEDETTO MICHELE

M60

MIGLIARI JAMES
POSSENTINI GIOVANNI
REGGIANI MICHELE
RUSSO ANGELO
BELLAN FRANCO

M65

MARMIROLI ETTORE
POGGI MARIO
DOTTORELLO VINCENZO
FRIGNANI FRANCO
MELEGARI ENZO

M70

VICENTINI RENZO
SCHIA STEFANO

FA
GRENTI VERONICA

FJ
SCHIANCHI FEDERICA

F-PTS

MARTINELLI SARAH
FERRARI LISA

ADORNI ELISA
PASTORELLI FRANCESCA
STOLFI SILVIA

POLANCO GABRIELA

F35-40

BALDI CAROLINA
PELATI ELENA
GIUFFREDI FRANCESCA
RONCHINI KATIA
GOTELLI MICHELA

F45-50

MAESTRI ROBERTA
BAZZANI PATRIZIA
REBECCHI LAURA

POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
ATL. BARILLA

C.U.S. PARMA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

TRC - TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C.
TRC - TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C.

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. BARILLA

TRC - TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C.

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
C.U.S. PARMA

TRC - TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C.

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

C.U.S. PARMA

C.U.S. PARMA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

C.U.S. PARMA

ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
C.U.S. PARMA

C.U.S. PARMA

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

ATLETICA MANARA
C.U.S. PARMA
ATLETICA MANARA
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

C.U.S. PARMA
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

tem po
00:38:07
00:38:18
00:38:34
00:38:59
00:39:06
00:44:25

tem po
00:41:38
00:41:58
00:42:08
00:42:22
00:46:53

tem po
00:39:17
00:40:03
00:45:38
00:46:58
00:51:35

tem po
00:53:23
01:00:27

tem po
00:48:54

tempo
00:49:56

tem po
00:36:53
00:38:24
00:39:09
00:40:44
00:42:59
00:46:13

tem po
00:36:23
00:40:37
00:40:57
00:44:19
00:44:55

tem po
00:42:43
00:43:09
00:44:30

pt
50
46
43
40
37
25

pt
50
40
30
20
15

pt
50
30
15
10

pt
50
25

pt

50

pt
50

pt
50
46
43
40
37
19

pt
50
46
44
42
40

pt
50
46
43
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FAGANDINI MARA
MARTINELLI ENRICA
GHILLANI STEFANIA

F55-60

LEONCINI FEDERICA
GENNARI SILVIA
DALL'ASTA ROSSANA
ORLANDINI DANIELA
PEVERI GIUSEPPINA

F65

DALL'AGLIO RAFFAELLA
BRIZZI EGLE

G.S. TOCCALMATTO
ATLETICA MANARA
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

00:44:37
00:45:02
00:47:14

tem po
00:48:31
00:48:41
00:51:24
00:54:07
00:58:30

tem po
00:52:02
00:55:56

40
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